Monday, June 23-3, 1919. 2 bind
THE NEWS RECORD Monday, June 23rd, 1919. or
|A LITTLE WANT AD. WILL RENT THAT SPARE ROOM.
BE PRO
LEGAL ______________1
D.S Bowlby—B.A., L.L.B., Bar-D'rie'ler, Solicitor, Notary Public and
Conveyancer. Office Court House
Phone 20J. _______________ E

sic, Heintzman Building, Toronto!
WANTED—Bright girl of 15 or 16 years
(‘to learn operate Monotype keyboard,
which is similar to typewriter. Good
Lpay from outset; eight hour day. Apply
News Record Office. 6-23-31
WANTED—Woman to do family washing.
Nice Building
Special discou
discount if buil
once.
Apply C.
120 W.
AWN MOWERS
SHARPENED
Time Table Changes
A change of time will be made on
June 29th, 1919.
Information now in Agents’ hands.
Phone 1147, 51 S. Queen.Shinn & Lippert
Undertaking
Picture Framing
City Hotel Block
Waterloo. Phone 33W.
0*4*00****4*44444*
e ‘ •
Wanted —Girls to operate •
sewing machines, good pay - •
ine work and best of condi- •
tions. Williams Greene •
Rome Co., Corner Benton •
••Aply 82 St. George st.
Kitchener School to open soon.WANTED—General servant. Apply Mrs.
Phillips. 27 Schneider ave. 4-29-tf
WANTED—Woman for strawberry picking,
good wages. Apply H. Walter. Kitchener. 12_____ ________ 6-20-St
HOUSEMAID WANTED—Apply Mrs. E. F.
Seagram, Waterloo._______________6-21-3t
newO LADY ROOMERS—Wanted. Ap-
I(ply Phone 1219W. 6-18-lf
FOR SALE
FOR SALE—Delivery sleigh and waggon
complete with covered tops. Three doors Suitable for auto truck. Town or country. Apply Fred Keil Cigar Ce. Waterloo.
QUICK SALE—Overland car. Apply 145
Wilmot Street. 6-3-tf
FOR SALE Columbia Grataphone. Apply Ernie Ziegler, 59 DeKay street. 6-12-tf
FOR SALE—Indian motor cycle. Two speed
2.1915. Call 191 8. Queen or pho .e 1190J
_________ 6-20-61
TOR SALE—Building lots, central facing
Victoria Park. Apply 30 Richmond ave.
FOR SALE—One bed spring, a child’s
"rocker, several coal oil lamps and several
pictures. Apply at Record. 6-20-tf
DOR SALE— Nut stove and eg coal.
Immediate delivery at Christners. Office
Tuerk street. Phone 420 6-16- tf
FOR SALE—Child's bed complete, sewing
machine. Apply 108 Weber St 6-23-tf
FOR SALE—Two seven-roomed houses and
one six, part conveniences. Price $1850,
30250, $2300.2 Apply 134 South cron
FOR SALE—Indian motor cycle and side
car; first class condition; new tires.
iSnap. Apply 12 David St. Reason for
selling bought new machine. 3-23-11
WANTED
WANTED—Old false teeth. Don’t matter
iif broken. I pay $2 to $50 per set. Send
parcel post and receive check by re-
-turn mail F. Teri. 403 N. Wolfe St., Bal- timore Dd. ______________ Into
WANTED TO RENT—Five or six or seven
roomed house with or without convenien-